Micromachined Silicon Pressure Sensors
Uncompensated and
Compensated and Calibrated
XPXL, XPX,
XPCL, XPC Series
Sensing and Control
FEATURES
• Low Cost, Small Size

on 50% Recycled Paper
008046-2-EN   IL50 GLO   0801   Printed in USA Copyright  1997- 2001 by Honeywell Data Instruments Inc. All rights reserved. www.honeywell.com/sensing
XPXL/XPX Series and XPCL/XPC Series Order Guide
(Not all product combinations are released.)
L - Low Pressure (in H2O)
No Character - Indicates Pressure (psi)
XPX - uncompensated and uncalibrated, mV
XPC - Motorola, compensated and calibrated, mV
Accuracy Grade
C - Commercial
Series
XPC L 04 G B C
Pressure Reference
G - Gage
D - Differential
A - Absolute > 5 psi
Port Operation1
B - Backside
F - Axial
T - Radial
FS - Offset Axial1
 Pressure Measurement
F
Port Option
 Pressure Range
04 in H2O, 10 in H 2O
01, 05, 15, 30, 60, 100, 150 psi
NOTE 1: Option available in Ported Gage Version Only
WARRANTY/REMEDY
Honeywell warrants goods of its
manufacture as being free of
defective materials and faulty
workmanship. Contact your local
sales office for warranty
information. If warranted goods
are returned to Honeywell during
the period of coverage, Honeywell
will repair or replace without
charge those items it finds
defective. The foregoing is
Buyer’s sole remedy and is in
lieu of all other warranties,
expressed or implied, including
those of merchantability and
fitness for a particular purpose.
Specifications may change
without notice. The information
we supply is believed to be
accurate and reliable as of this
printing. However, we assume no
responsibility for its use.
While we provide application
assistance personally, through
our literature and the Honeywell
web site, it is up to the customer
to determine the suitability of the
product in the application.
For application assistance,
current specifications, or name of
the nearest Authorized
Distributor, contact a nearby sales
office. Or call:
1-800-537-6945 USA
1-800-737-3360 Canada
1-815-235-6847 International
FAX
1-815-235-6545 USA
INTERNET
X-ON Electronics
Largest Supplier of Electrical and Electronic Components
Click to view similar products for Board Mount Pressure Sensors category: